CD4518B/CD4520B
DIP16
SOP16
TSSOP16
Features
 High Voltage Types (20V Rating)
 CD4518B Dual BCD Up Counter

“Standard Specififications for Description of ‘B’ Series CMOS
Devices”
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
CD4518BE DIP-16 CD4518B TUBE 1000pcs/box
CD4520BE DIP-16 CD4520B TUBE 1000pcs/box
CD4518BM/TR SOP-16 CD4518B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4520BM/TR SOP-16 CD4520B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4518BMT/TR TSSOP-16 CD4518B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4520BMT/TR TSSOP-16 CD4520B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4518B/CD4520B
Description
CD4518B Dual BCD Up Counter and CD4520B Dual Binary Up Counter each consist of two identical,
internally synchronous 4-stage counters. The counter stages are D-type flflip-flflops having interchangeable
CLOCK and ENABLE lines for incrementing on either the positive-going or negative-going transition. For single
unit operation the ENABLE input is maintained high and the counter advances on each positive-going transition
of the CLOCK. The counters are cleared by high levels on their RESET lines.